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Strona 1

82
37
119
18
63
88
31
97
120
155
85
89
118
159
48
55
43
64
80
39
32
11
141
100
65
75
137
93
146
38
47
150
131
41
24
152
21
148
25

NOWAK SANDRA
MICHNOWICZ EWELINA
GUZIK OLA
STACHOWIAK AGNIESZKA
CHRUSCINSKA JOANNA
KROMA MAGDALENA
NOWAKOWSKA ELA
GRABOWA PAULINA
PIETRUSZYNSKA MONIKA
STARCZEWSKA IZA
CYBULSKA KATARZYNA
MUZIA PAULINA
NOWORYTA ELIZA
STACHOWIAK IWONA
CZYZ ALEKSANDRA
KLIEMANN DOROTA
KOWALCZYK DOROTA
JODLOWSKA EWA
KUDLINSKA KLAUDIA
MENZEL ZOFIA
HOPPEN-ANYSZKO ALICJA
GRACZ ANNA
SAWKO DOMINIKA
WITKOWSKA PATRYCJA
ZAPART MALGORZATA
KUHNEL PEGGY
MAKOWSKA PAULINA
WESOLOWSKA MONIKA
ORLOWSKA JUSTYNA
WROBLEWSKA MALGORZATA
GWIAZDA WANDA
KLEBIEKO ANNA
ZIELINSKA DANUTA
TATARYNOWICZ KAMILA
JARCZEWSKA RENATA
DOMZALSKA ELZBIETA
ZIEBA ALEKSANDRA
DABROWSKA NATALIA
ZBOROWSKA JOANNA
FEDORSKA ANNA

ZIELONA GORA
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
MROWKA SWIEBODZIN,ZI
BBL SWIEBODZIN ,SWIE
BBL SWIEBODZIN,SWIEB
TEAM BEROTU,NOWY TOM
NOWA SOL
SWIEBODZIN
MIEDZYCHOD
ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU
SULECIN
SZCZAWNO
ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU
SWIEBODZIN
ZIELONA GORA
TKKF tABEDZ ZBASZYN,
SWIEBODZIN
BBL KROSNO ODRZANSKI
SWIEBODZIN
ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU
SWIEBODZIN
WILKOWO
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
TKKF tABEDZ ,ZBASZYN
SZCZANIEC
LTSV 1990 FORST E.V.
RU-MOR LAGOW
RU-MOR LAGOW
SWIEBODZIN
BBL KROSNO ODRZANSKI
SZPROTAWO BIEGAJ ,SZ
RU-MOR LAGOW
ZIELONA GORA
RU - MOR LAGOW
GOLENIOW
RU-MOR LAGOW
SWIEBODZIN
SWIEBODZIN
ADIENT RUNNING TEAM,
SULECHOW
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K16
K60
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K40
K16
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20:50
22:58
23:31
24:50
25:01
25:29
26:09
26:36
26:43
26:46
27:12
27:24
27:32
28:06
28:17
28:34
28:35
29:37
29:53
30:24
30:27
30:29
30:31
31:06
31:18
32:23
33:02
33:03
33:54
34:58
35:03
35:11
35:31
36:00
36:33
40:01
40:21
41:21
42:06
43:01

15,840
14,369
14,033
13,289
13,191
12,950
12,620
12,406
12,352
12,329
12,132
12,044
11,985
11,744
11,668
11,652
11,545
11,142
11,043
10,855
10,837
10,826
10,814
10,611
10,543
10,190
9,990
9,985
9,735
9,438
9,415
9,379
9,291

9,167
9,029
8,247
8,178
7,981

7,838
7,671

3:47
4:10
4:16
4:30
4:32
4:38
4:45
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:56
4:58
5:00
5:06
5:08
5:11
5:11
5:23
5:26
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:39
5:41
5:53
6:00
6:00
6:09
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:27
6:32
6:38
7:16
7:20
7:31
7:39
7:49



